Omschrijving
Opti-myst 3 Step

Art. Nr.
201836
06023079
06023102
04511790
06023100
04511780
04513340
06015605
06023076
06021625
06023082
06023087
06023075
06023094
06023077
06023081
06023119
06023006
06023574
06023001
06023090
06023080
06023101
06023085
06023117
06023183
09000020
06023183

Onderdeel omschrijving

3 STEP OPTI-MYST

Lamp holder assy

Trafo rond

Side glass

Drawer front

Front glass

Front glass (unbranded)

Switch on/off

Blower heating

Switch inrush

Bottle (model 48)

Kroonsteen metaal

PCB (Print Circuit Board) IR

PSU (Power Supply Unit)

Fuel bed

Sump assy

Sump locator

Remote control

Remote control (Dimplex branded)
Lamp 1pc.

Lamp set 4pcs.

Cover

Packing

Dop watertank incl. rubbers (blauw)
Rubberset 2-dIg t.b.v. dop watertank
Sump connection wire

Spuitbus satin black 400ml

Cable harness



